
Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Women's Super-G, Visually Impaired
여자 슈퍼대회전, 시각 장애

Start List

스타트 리스트

REVISED
11 MAR  9:16

Jury
Technical Delegate SKUTELJ Anja CRO
WPAS Race Director BOMBARDIER Ali WPAS
Chief of Race HONG Inki KOR
Referee ADAMS Ben NZL
Assistant Referee FEMY Christian FRA
Start Referee PIGELET-GREVY Anne-Chantal FRA
Finish Referee LAMBERT John CAN
Video Controller PERKO Bojan SLO

Technical Data
Course Name Jeongseon Downhill
Start Altitude 1130m
Finish Altitude 545m
Vertical Drop 585m
Course Length 2040m
WPAS-Homologation Number 11960/01/16
Timing Device Omega

Race Information
Course Setter JARDINE Kevin USA
Gates/Turning Gates 37/35
Start Time 9:30

Number of Competitors: 11, Number of NPCs: 8

Bib
WPAS

Name
Sport NPC

PointsCode
Time

Class

1 32.04B2 GBRKNIGHT Millie

Guide: WILD Brett

2 18.18B2 GBRFITZPATRICK Menna

Guide: KEHOE Jennifer

3 5.92B3 SVKFARKASOVA Henrieta

Guide: SUBRTOVA Natalia

4 25.90B2 GERRISTAU Noemi Ewa

Guide: GERKAU Lucien

5 36.29B2 AUSPERRINE Melissa

Guide: GEIGER Christian

6 54.81B2 BELSANA Eleonor

Guide: SANA Chloe

7 111.47B2 USAUMSTEAD Danelle

Guide: UMSTEAD Rob

8 118.87B2 CZEPESKOVA Anna

Guide: HUBACOVA Michaela

9 123.29B3 USAMANNELLA Staci

Guide: de BAUN Sadie

10 127.38B2 KORYANG Jae Rim

Guide: KO Un So Ri

11 136.56B3 GBRGALLAGHER Kelly

Guide: SMITH Gary

Forerunners:
A - RI Den Gyn RUS B - RAGUEV Ilia RUS C - LONSHAKOV Roman RUS

Forerunners have changed.
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Women's Super-G, Standing
여자 슈퍼대회전, 입식

Start List

스타트 리스트

REVISED
11 MAR  9:16

Jury
Technical Delegate SKUTELJ Anja CRO
WPAS Race Director BOMBARDIER Ali WPAS
Chief of Race HONG Inki KOR
Referee ADAMS Ben NZL
Assistant Referee FEMY Christian FRA
Start Referee PIGELET-GREVY Anne-Chantal FRA
Finish Referee LAMBERT John CAN
Video Controller PERKO Bojan SLO

Technical Data
Course Name Jeongseon Downhill
Start Altitude 1130m
Finish Altitude 545m
Vertical Drop 585m
Course Length 2040m
WPAS-Homologation Number 11960/01/16
Timing Device Omega

Race Information
Course Setter JARDINE Kevin USA
Gates/Turning Gates 37/35
Start Time 9:30

Number of Competitors: 14, Number of NPCs: 8

Bib
WPAS

Name
Sport NPC

PointsCode
Time

Class

12 32.43LW2 NEDJOCHEMSEN Anna

13 75.37LW6/8-2 NPAPAPULOVA Mariia

14 12.26LW6/8-2 FRABOCHET Marie

15 20.48LW9-2 CANRAMSAY Alana

16 27.30LW6/8-2 CANJEPSEN Mollie

17 98.64LW6/8-2 USAKUNKEL Ally

18 96.33LW6/8-2 CANLATIMER Erin

19 68.76LW9-1 USAJALLEN Stephanie

20 21.89LW6/8-2 GERROTHFUSS Andrea

21 108.20LW6/8-2 SVKSMARZOVA Petra

22 108.95LW6/8-2 JPNHONDO Ammi

23 127.94LW9-2 CANPEMBLE Mel

24 129.30LW2 USASCHWARTZ Melanie

25 146.32LW2 CANTURGEON Frederique

Forerunners:
A - RI Den Gyn RUS B - RAGUEV Ilia RUS C - LONSHAKOV Roman RUS

Forerunners have changed.
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Women's Super-G, Sitting
여자 슈퍼대회전, 좌식

Start List

스타트 리스트

REVISED
11 MAR  9:16

Jury
Technical Delegate SKUTELJ Anja CRO
WPAS Race Director BOMBARDIER Ali WPAS
Chief of Race HONG Inki KOR
Referee ADAMS Ben NZL
Assistant Referee FEMY Christian FRA
Start Referee PIGELET-GREVY Anne-Chantal FRA
Finish Referee LAMBERT John CAN
Video Controller PERKO Bojan SLO

Technical Data
Course Name Jeongseon Downhill
Start Altitude 1130m
Finish Altitude 545m
Vertical Drop 585m
Course Length 2040m
WPAS-Homologation Number 11960/01/16
Timing Device Omega

Race Information
Course Setter JARDINE Kevin USA
Gates/Turning Gates 37/35
Start Time 9:30

Number of Competitors: 8, Number of NPCs: 7

Bib
WPAS

Name
Sport NPC

PointsCode
Time

Class

26 15.20LW10-2 JPNMURAOKA Momoka

27 0.38LW11 AUTLOESCH Claudia

28 53.74LW12-1 USASTEPHENS Laurie

29 77.69LW11 NEDvan IMPELEN Linda

30 77.36LW12-2 SUIVICTOR Stephani

31 42.92LW12-1 GERFORSTER Anna-Lena

32 0.00LW10-2 GERSCHAFFELHUBER Anna

33 106.50LW12-1 AUSPENDERGAST Victoria

Forerunners:
A - RI Den Gyn RUS B - RAGUEV Ilia RUS C - LONSHAKOV Roman RUS

Forerunners have changed.
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Women's Super-G, Visually Impaired
여자 슈퍼대회전, 시각 장애

Official Results

공식 경기결과

Jury
Technical Delegate SKUTELJ Anja CRO
WPAS Race Director BOMBARDIER Ali WPAS
Chief of Race HONG Inki KOR
Referee ADAMS Ben NZL
Assistant Referee FEMY Christian FRA
Start Referee PIGELET-GREVY Anne-Chantal FRA
Finish Referee LAMBERT John CAN
Video Controller PERKO Bojan SLO

Technical Data
Course Name Jeongseon Downhill
Start Altitude 1130m
Finish Altitude 545m
Vertical Drop 585m
Course Length 2040m
WPAS-Homologation Number 11960/01/16
Timing Device Omega

Race Information
Course Setter JARDINE Kevin USA
Gates/Turning Gates 37/35
Start Time 9:30

Number of Competitors: 11, Number of NPCs: 8

Rank Bib Name Result Diff.
Sport NPC

Code Points

Race

Class
IT1 IT2 IT3

1 3 B3 SVK 1:30.17FARKASOVA Henrieta 0.00

Guide: SUBRTOVA Natalia

5.26 33.84 49.89

2 1 B2 GBR 1:33.76 3.59KNIGHT Millie 42.20

Guide: WILD Brett

4.85 34.19 50.37

3 2 B2 GBR 1:34.54 4.37FITZPATRICK Menna 51.37

Guide: KEHOE Jennifer

5.01 34.73 51.67

4 6 B2 BEL 1:36.00 5.83SANA Eleonor 68.53

Guide: SANA Chloe

5.02 34.76 51.88

5 5 B2 AUS 1:36.96 6.79PERRINE Melissa 79.82

Guide: GEIGER Christian

5.16 35.58 52.76

6 7 B2 USA 1:38.91 8.74UMSTEAD Danelle 102.74

Guide: UMSTEAD Rob

5.19 36.31 54.48

7 4 B2 GER 1:39.09 8.92RISTAU Noemi Ewa 104.86

Guide: GERKAU Lucien

5.04 35.22 53.72

8 11 B3 GBR 1:39.75 9.58GALLAGHER Kelly 112.62

Guide: SMITH Gary

5.13 35.86 53.55

9 10 B2 KOR 1:43.03 12.86YANG Jae Rim 151.18

Guide: KO Un So Ri

5.28 36.88 54.95

10 9 B3 USA 1:44.25 14.08MANNELLA Staci 165.52

Guide: de BAUN Sadie

5.65 37.90 56.16

11 8 B2 CZE 1:47.76 17.59PESKOVA Anna 206.78

Guide: HUBACOVA Michaela

4.92 38.75 58.26

Forerunners:
A - RI Den Gyn RUS B - RAGUEV Ilia RUS C - LONSHAKOV Roman RUS

Conditions on course:
PARTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -3.2°C / 26.2°F Temperature - Finish: 1.7°C / 35.1°F

Legend:

Diff Time Difference IT1 Intermediate time 1 IT2 Intermediate time 2 IT3 Intermediate time 3
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Women's Super-G, Standing
여자 슈퍼대회전, 입식

Official Results

공식 경기결과

Jury
Technical Delegate SKUTELJ Anja CRO
WPAS Race Director BOMBARDIER Ali WPAS
Chief of Race HONG Inki KOR
Referee ADAMS Ben NZL
Assistant Referee FEMY Christian FRA
Start Referee PIGELET-GREVY Anne-Chantal FRA
Finish Referee LAMBERT John CAN
Video Controller PERKO Bojan SLO

Technical Data
Course Name Jeongseon Downhill
Start Altitude 1130m
Finish Altitude 545m
Vertical Drop 585m
Course Length 2040m
WPAS-Homologation Number 11960/01/16
Timing Device Omega

Race Information
Course Setter JARDINE Kevin USA
Gates/Turning Gates 37/35
Start Time 9:30

Number of Competitors: 14, Number of NPCs: 8

Rank Bib Name Result Diff.
Sport NPC

Code Points

Race

Class
IT1 IT2 IT3

1 14 LW6/8-2 FRA 1:32.83BOCHET Marie 0.006.02 34.68 51.77

2 20 LW6/8-2 GER 1:33.10 0.27ROTHFUSS Andrea 3.086.07 34.52 51.46

3 15 LW9-2 CAN 1:35.20 2.37RAMSAY Alana 27.065.76 35.41 52.97

4 16 LW6/8-2 CAN 1:36.22 3.39JEPSEN Mollie 38.715.91 36.15 53.79

5 13 LW6/8-2 NPA 1:37.11 4.28PAPULOVA Mariia 48.876.05 35.96 54.04

6 12 LW2 NED 1:39.90 7.07JOCHEMSEN Anna 80.735.71 36.61 55.64

7 17 LW6/8-2 USA 1:40.74 7.91KUNKEL Ally 90.326.14 37.62 55.88

8 24 LW2 USA 1:42.77 9.94SCHWARTZ Melanie 113.505.86 36.81 56.50

9 18 LW6/8-2 CAN 1:43.13 10.30LATIMER Erin 117.616.18 37.38 56.61

10 19 LW9-1 USA 1:44.30 11.47JALLEN Stephanie 130.975.69 37.63 57.33

11 23 LW9-2 CAN 1:44.63 11.80PEMBLE Mel 134.746.11 38.39 57.25

DID NOT FINISH: 3 competitors

21 LW6/8-2 SVKSMARZOVA Petra

22 LW6/8-2 JPNHONDO Ammi

25 LW2 CANTURGEON Frederique

Forerunners:
A - RI Den Gyn RUS B - RAGUEV Ilia RUS C - LONSHAKOV Roman RUS

Conditions on course:
PARTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -3.2°C / 26.2°F Temperature - Finish: 1.7°C / 35.1°F

Legend:

Diff Time Difference IT1 Intermediate time 1 IT2 Intermediate time 2 IT3 Intermediate time 3
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Women's Super-G, Sitting
여자 슈퍼대회전, 좌식

Official Results

공식 경기결과

Jury
Technical Delegate SKUTELJ Anja CRO
WPAS Race Director BOMBARDIER Ali WPAS
Chief of Race HONG Inki KOR
Referee ADAMS Ben NZL
Assistant Referee FEMY Christian FRA
Start Referee PIGELET-GREVY Anne-Chantal FRA
Finish Referee LAMBERT John CAN
Video Controller PERKO Bojan SLO

Technical Data
Course Name Jeongseon Downhill
Start Altitude 1130m
Finish Altitude 545m
Vertical Drop 585m
Course Length 2040m
WPAS-Homologation Number 11960/01/16
Timing Device Omega

Race Information
Course Setter JARDINE Kevin USA
Gates/Turning Gates 37/35
Start Time 9:30

Number of Competitors: 8, Number of NPCs: 7

Rank Bib Name Result Diff.
Sport NPC

Code Points

Race

Class
IT1 IT2 IT3

1 32 LW10-2 GER 1:34.76SCHAFFELHUBER Anna 0.005.37 34.91 52.86

2 27 LW11 AUT 1:35.71 0.95LOESCH Claudia 10.635.50 34.93 53.03

3 26 LW10-2 JPN 1:36.10 1.34MURAOKA Momoka 14.995.36 35.55 54.02

4 31 LW12-1 GER 1:36.26 1.50FORSTER Anna-Lena 16.785.62 35.33 53.64

5 28 LW12-1 USA 1:36.98 2.22STEPHENS Laurie 24.835.75 36.03 54.23

6 30 LW12-2 SUI 1:40.01 5.25VICTOR Stephani 58.735.82 37.44 55.28

7 29 LW11 NED 1:42.83 8.07van IMPELEN Linda 90.275.59 38.32 55.94

DID NOT FINISH: 1 competitor

33 LW12-1 AUSPENDERGAST Victoria

Forerunners:
A - RI Den Gyn RUS B - RAGUEV Ilia RUS C - LONSHAKOV Roman RUS

Conditions on course:
PARTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -3.2°C / 26.2°F Temperature - Finish: 1.7°C / 35.1°F

Legend:

Diff Time Difference IT1 Intermediate time 1 IT2 Intermediate time 2 IT3 Intermediate time 3
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Women's Super-G, Visually Impaired
여자 슈퍼대회전, 시각 장애

Penalty Calculation

페널티 산출

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Code

WPAS

Points
Best 5

Race

Points

Sport

Class

1 3 FARKASOVA Henrieta SVK 5.92 5.92 0.00B3

2 1 KNIGHT Millie GBR 32.04 32.04 42.20B2

3 2 FITZPATRICK Menna GBR 18.18 18.18 51.37B2

4 6 SANA Eleonor BEL 54.81B2

5 5 PERRINE Melissa AUS 36.29 36.29 79.82B2

6 7 UMSTEAD Danelle USA 111.47B2

7 4 RISTAU Noemi Ewa GER 25.90 25.90 104.86B2

8 11 GALLAGHER Kelly GBR 136.56B3

9 10 YANG Jae Rim KOR 127.38B2

10 9 MANNELLA Staci USA 123.29B3

Best 10 at Finish

1 3 FARKASOVA Henrieta SVK 5.92B3

3 2 FITZPATRICK Menna GBR 18.18B2

7 4 RISTAU Noemi Ewa GER 25.90B2

2 1 KNIGHT Millie GBR 32.04B2

5 5 PERRINE Melissa AUS 36.29B2

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Code

WPAS

Points

Sport

Class

Best 5 WPAS Points at Start

TOTALS:

WPAS Points of Best 5 at Start (B)

WPAS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A)

Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C)

118.33

118.33

278.25

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C):10

Rounded

Category Adder

Calculated Penalty

Penalty Applied

-4.159

-4.16

0.00

-4.16

0.00

SKUTELJ Anja (CRO) #

WPAS Technical Delegate
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Women's Super-G, Standing
여자 슈퍼대회전, 입식

Penalty Calculation

페널티 산출

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Code

WPAS

Points
Best 5

Race

Points

Sport

Class

1 14 BOCHET Marie FRA 12.26 12.26 0.00LW6/8-2

2 20 ROTHFUSS Andrea GER 21.89 21.89 3.08LW6/8-2

3 15 RAMSAY Alana CAN 20.48 20.48 27.06LW9-2

4 16 JEPSEN Mollie CAN 27.30 27.30 38.71LW6/8-2

5 13 PAPULOVA Mariia NPA 75.37LW6/8-2

6 12 JOCHEMSEN Anna NED 32.43 32.43 80.73LW2

7 17 KUNKEL Ally USA 98.64LW6/8-2

8 24 SCHWARTZ Melanie USA 129.30LW2

9 18 LATIMER Erin CAN 96.33LW6/8-2

10 19 JALLEN Stephanie USA 68.76LW9-1

Best 10 at Finish

1 14 BOCHET Marie FRA 12.26LW6/8-2

3 15 RAMSAY Alana CAN 20.48LW6/8-2

2 20 ROTHFUSS Andrea GER 21.89LW9-2

4 16 JEPSEN Mollie CAN 27.30LW6/8-2

6 12 JOCHEMSEN Anna NED 32.43LW6/8-2

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Code

WPAS

Points

Sport

Class

Best 5 WPAS Points at Start

TOTALS:

WPAS Points of Best 5 at Start (B)

WPAS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A)

Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C)

114.36

114.36

149.58

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C):10

Rounded

Category Adder

Calculated Penalty

Penalty Applied

7.914

7.91

0.00

7.91

0.00

SKUTELJ Anja (CRO) #

WPAS Technical Delegate
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Women's Super-G, Sitting
여자 슈퍼대회전, 좌식

Penalty Calculation

페널티 산출

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Code

WPAS

Points
Best 5

Race

Points

Sport

Class

1 32 SCHAFFELHUBER Anna GER 0.00 0.00 0.00LW10-2

2 27 LOESCH Claudia AUT 0.38 0.38 10.63LW11

3 26 MURAOKA Momoka JPN 15.20 15.20 14.99LW10-2

4 31 FORSTER Anna-Lena GER 42.92 42.92 16.78LW12-1

5 28 STEPHENS Laurie USA 53.74 53.74 24.83LW12-1

6 30 VICTOR Stephani SUI 77.36LW12-2

7 29 van IMPELEN Linda NED 77.69LW11

Best 10 at Finish

1 32 SCHAFFELHUBER Anna GER 0.00LW10-2

2 27 LOESCH Claudia AUT 0.38LW11

3 26 MURAOKA Momoka JPN 15.20LW10-2

4 31 FORSTER Anna-Lena GER 42.92LW12-1

5 28 STEPHENS Laurie USA 53.74LW12-1

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Code

WPAS

Points

Sport

Class

Best 5 WPAS Points at Start

TOTALS:

WPAS Points of Best 5 at Start (B)

WPAS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A)

Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C)

112.24

112.24

67.23

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C):10

Rounded

Category Adder

Calculated Penalty

Penalty Applied

15.725

15.73

0.00

15.73

0.00

SKUTELJ Anja (CRO) #

WPAS Technical Delegate
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Women's Super-G, Visually Impaired
여자 슈퍼대회전, 시각 장애

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스

Number of Competitors: 11, Number of NPCs: 8

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

1 3 FARKASOVA Henrieta SVK
B3

Int 1: 5.75 (9) I1-I2: 31.20 (1) (0.41) Sp1: 71.15 (1)
(5.26) (28.58)

Int 2: 36.95 (1) I2-I3: 17.52 (1) (0.00)   
(33.84) (16.05)

Int 3: 54.47 (1) I3-Fin: 43.97 (1) (0.00)   
(49.89) (40.28)

Fin: 1:38.44 (1)  (0.00) Avg: 81.45
(1:30.17)

2 1 KNIGHT Millie GBR
B2

Int 1: 5.51 (1) I1-I2: 33.31 (2) (0.00) Sp1: 66.21 (3)
(4.85) (29.34)

Int 2: 38.82 (2) I2-I3: 18.37 (2) (0.35)   
(34.19) (16.18)

Int 3: 57.19 (2) I3-Fin: 49.25 (3) (0.48)   
(50.37) (43.39)

Fin: 1:46.44 (2)  (3.59) Avg: 78.3378.11
(1:33.76)

3 2 FITZPATRICK Menna GBR
B2

Int 1: 5.69 (3) I1-I2: 33.74 (3) (0.16) Sp1: 61.84 (6)
(5.01) (29.72)

Int 2: 39.43 (3) I2-I3: 19.23 (3) (0.89)   
(34.73) (16.94)

Int 3: 58.66 (3) I3-Fin: 48.67 (2) (1.78)   
(51.67) (42.87)

Fin: 1:47.33 (3)  (4.37) Avg: 77.6894.30
(1:34.54)

4 6 SANA Eleonor BEL
B2

Int 1: 5.70 (4) I1-I2: 33.77 (4) (0.17) Sp1: 66.29 (2)
(5.02) (29.74)

Int 2: 39.47 (4) I2-I3: 19.43 (4) (0.92)   
(34.76) (17.12)

Int 3: 58.90 (4) I3-Fin: 50.08 (4) (1.99)   
(51.88) (44.12)

Fin: 1:48.98 (4)  (5.83) Avg: 76.50123.89
(1:36.00)

5 5 PERRINE Melissa AUS
B2

Int 1: 5.86 (7) I1-I2: 34.54 (6) (0.31) Sp1: 62.89 (4)
(5.16) (30.42)

Int 2: 40.40 (6) I2-I3: 19.50 (5) (1.74)   
(35.58) (17.18)

Int 3: 59.90 (5) I3-Fin: 50.17 (5) (2.87)   
(52.76) (44.20)

Fin: 1:50.07 (5)  (6.79) Avg: 75.74142.86
(1:36.96)

6 7 UMSTEAD Danelle USA
B2

Int 1: 5.90 (8) I1-I2: 35.32 (8) (0.34) Sp1: 57.88 (10)
(5.19) (31.12)

Int 2: 41.22 (8) I2-I3: 20.63 (8) (2.47)   
(36.31) (18.17)

Int 3: 1:01.85 (8) I3-Fin: 50.44 (6) (4.59)   
(54.48) (44.43)

Fin: 1:52.29 (6)  (8.74) Avg: 74.25180.26
(1:38.91)

7 4 RISTAU Noemi Ewa GER
B2

Int 1: 5.73 (5) I1-I2: 34.26 (5) (0.19) Sp1: 51.50 (11)
(5.04) (30.18)

Int 2: 39.99 (5) I2-I3: 21.00 (10) (1.38)   
(35.22) (18.50)

Int 3: 1:00.99 (7) I3-Fin: 51.50 (7) (3.83)   
(53.72) (45.37)

Fin: 1:52.49 (7)  (8.92) Avg: 74.11183.64
(1:39.09)

8 11 GALLAGHER Kelly GBR
B3

Int 1: 5.61 (6) I1-I2: 33.54 (7) (0.28) Sp1: 61.64 (7)
(5.13) (30.73)

Int 2: 39.15 (7) I2-I3: 19.32 (6) (2.02)   
(35.86) (17.69)

Int 3: 58.47 (6) I3-Fin: 50.43 (8) (3.66)   
(53.55) (46.20)

Fin: 1:48.90 (8)  (9.58) Avg: 73.62195.92
(1:39.75)

9 10 YANG Jae Rim KOR
B2

Int 1: 6.00 (10) I1-I2: 35.87 (9) (0.43) Sp1: 62.55 (5)
(5.28) (31.60)

Int 2: 41.87 (9) I2-I3: 20.52 (7) (3.04)   
(36.88) (18.07)

Int 3: 1:02.39 (9) I3-Fin: 54.57 (9) (5.06)   
(54.95) (48.08)

Fin: 1:56.96 (9)  (12.86) Avg: 71.28254.63
(1:43.03)
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Women's Super-G, Visually Impaired
여자 슈퍼대회전, 시각 장애

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

10 9 MANNELLA Staci USA
B3

Int 1: 6.17 (11) I1-I2: 35.21 (10) (0.80) Sp1: 59.47 (8)
(5.65) (32.25)

Int 2: 41.38 (10) I2-I3: 19.94 (9) (4.06)   
(37.90) (18.26)

Int 3: 1:01.32 (10) I3-Fin: 52.50 (10) (6.27)   
(56.16) (48.09)

Fin: 1:53.82 (10)  (14.08) Avg: 70.45275.52
(1:44.25)

11 8 PESKOVA Anna CZE
B2

Int 1: 5.59 (2) I1-I2: 38.40 (11) (0.07) Sp1: 59.12 (9)
(4.92) (33.83)

Int 2: 43.99 (11) I2-I3: 22.15 (11) (4.91)   
(38.75) (19.51)

Int 3: 1:06.14 (11) I3-Fin: 56.19 (11) (8.37)   
(58.26) (49.50)

Fin: 2:02.33 (11)  (17.59) Avg: 68.15333.00
(1:47.76)

NOTE

Intermediate Time Positions: Int. 1 = Intermediate 1 Int. 2 = Intermediate 2 Int. 3 = Intermediate 3

Speed Measurement Positions: Sp. 1 = Speed 1

Times shown on this report are ‘Real Times’. Times below the real times in brackets are ‘Calculated Times’

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in meters Fin Finish Int Intermediate

Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Women's Super-G, Standing
여자 슈퍼대회전, 입식

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스

Number of Competitors: 11, Number of NPCs: 6

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

1 14 BOCHET Marie FRA
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 6.02 (6) I1-I2: 28.66 (2) (0.33) Sp1: 75.45 (2)
(6.02) (28.66)

Int 2: 34.68 (2) I2-I3: 17.09 (2) (0.16)   
(34.68) (17.09)

Int 3: 51.77 (2) I3-Fin: 41.06 (1) (0.31)   
(51.77) (41.06)

Fin: 1:32.83 (1)  (0.00) Avg: 79.11
(1:32.83)

2 20 ROTHFUSS Andrea GER
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 6.07 (8) I1-I2: 28.45 (1) (0.38) Sp1: 79.87 (1)
(6.07) (28.45)

Int 2: 34.52 (1) I2-I3: 16.94 (1) (0.00)   
(34.52) (16.94)

Int 3: 51.46 (1) I3-Fin: 41.64 (2) (0.00)   
(51.46) (41.64)

Fin: 1:33.10 (2)  (0.27) Avg: 78.885.92
(1:33.10)

3 15 RAMSAY Alana CAN
LW9-2

Int 1: 6.14 (3) I1-I2: 31.57 (3) (0.07) Sp1: 68.91 (5)
(5.76) (29.65)

Int 2: 37.71 (3) I2-I3: 18.70 (3) (0.89)   
(35.41) (17.56)

Int 3: 56.41 (3) I3-Fin: 44.97 (3) (1.51)   
(52.97) (42.23)

Fin: 1:41.38 (3)  (2.37) Avg: 77.1450.79
(1:35.20)

4 16 JEPSEN Mollie CAN
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 5.91 (5) I1-I2: 30.24 (5) (0.22) Sp1: 71.65 (4)
(5.91) (30.24)

Int 2: 36.15 (5) I2-I3: 17.64 (4) (1.63)   
(36.15) (17.64)

Int 3: 53.79 (4) I3-Fin: 42.43 (4) (2.33)   
(53.79) (42.43)

Fin: 1:36.22 (4)  (3.39) Avg: 76.3371.87
(1:36.22)

5 13 PAPULOVA Mariia NPA
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 6.05 (7) I1-I2: 29.91 (4) (0.36) Sp1: 72.87 (3)
(6.05) (29.91)

Int 2: 35.96 (4) I2-I3: 18.08 (5) (1.44)   
(35.96) (18.08)

Int 3: 54.04 (5) I3-Fin: 43.07 (5) (2.58)   
(54.04) (43.07)

Fin: 1:37.11 (5)  (4.28) Avg: 75.6389.91
(1:37.11)

6 12 JOCHEMSEN Anna NED
LW2

Int 1: 6.25 (2) I1-I2: 33.81 (6) (0.02) Sp1: 60.46 (10)
(5.71) (30.90)

Int 2: 40.06 (6) I2-I3: 20.81 (8) (2.09)   
(36.61) (19.03)

Int 3: 1:00.87 (6) I3-Fin: 48.42 (6) (4.18)   
(55.64) (44.26)

Fin: 1:49.29 (6)  (7.07) Avg: 73.51144.37
(1:39.90)

7 17 KUNKEL Ally USA
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 6.14 (10) I1-I2: 31.48 (9) (0.45) Sp1: 67.80 (6)
(6.14) (31.48)

Int 2: 37.62 (9) I2-I3: 18.26 (6) (3.10)   
(37.62) (18.26)

Int 3: 55.88 (7) I3-Fin: 44.86 (7) (4.42)   
(55.88) (44.86)

Fin: 1:40.74 (7)  (7.91) Avg: 72.90160.18
(1:40.74)

8 24 SCHWARTZ Melanie USA
LW2

Int 1: 6.42 (4) I1-I2: 33.85 (7) (0.17) Sp1: 56.91 (12)
(5.86) (30.95)

Int 2: 40.27 (7) I2-I3: 21.54 (10) (2.29)   
(36.81) (19.69)

Int 3: 1:01.81 (8) I3-Fin: 50.62 (8) (5.04)   
(56.50) (46.27)

Fin: 1:52.43 (8)  (9.94) Avg: 71.46197.31
(1:42.77)

9 18 LATIMER Erin CAN
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 6.18 (11) I1-I2: 31.20 (8) (0.49) Sp1: 64.86 (7)
(6.18) (31.20)

Int 2: 37.38 (8) I2-I3: 19.23 (9) (2.86)   
(37.38) (19.23)

Int 3: 56.61 (9) I3-Fin: 46.52 (9) (5.15)   
(56.61) (46.52)

Fin: 1:43.13 (9)  (10.30) Avg: 71.21203.74
(1:43.13)
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Women's Super-G, Standing
여자 슈퍼대회전, 입식

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

10 19 JALLEN Stephanie USA
LW9-1

Int 1: 6.49 (1) I1-I2: 36.43 (10) (0.00) Sp1: 60.45 (11)
(5.69) (31.94)

Int 2: 42.92 (10) I2-I3: 22.47 (11) (3.11)   
(37.63) (19.70)

Int 3: 1:05.39 (11) I3-Fin: 53.57 (10) (5.87)   
(57.33) (46.97)

Fin: 1:58.96 (10)  (11.47) Avg: 70.41224.34
(1:44.30)

11 23 PEMBLE Mel CAN
LW9-2

Int 1: 6.51 (9) I1-I2: 34.38 (11) (0.42) Sp1: 64.05 (8)
(6.11) (32.28)

Int 2: 40.89 (11) I2-I3: 20.08 (7) (3.87)   
(38.39) (18.86)

Int 3: 1:00.97 (10) I3-Fin: 50.45 (11) (5.79)   
(57.25) (47.38)

Fin: 1:51.42 (11)  (11.80) Avg: 70.19230.07
(1:44.63)

NOTE

Intermediate Time Positions: Int. 1 = Intermediate 1 Int. 2 = Intermediate 2 Int. 3 = Intermediate 3

Speed Measurement Positions: Sp. 1 = Speed 1

Times shown on this report are ‘Real Times’. Times below the real times in brackets are ‘Calculated Times’

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in meters Fin Finish Int Intermediate

Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Women's Super-G, Sitting
여자 슈퍼대회전, 좌식

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스

Number of Competitors: 7, Number of NPCs: 6

Rank Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

1 32 SCHAFFELHUBER Anna GER
LW10-2

Int 1: 6.45 (2) I1-I2: 35.42 (2) (0.01) Sp1: 58.08 (6)
(5.37) (29.54)

Int 2: 41.87 (1) I2-I3: 21.52 (3) (0.00)   
(34.91) (17.95)

Int 3: 1:03.39 (1) I3-Fin: 50.25 (1) (0.00)   
(52.86) (41.90)

Fin: 1:53.64 (1)  (0.00) Avg: 77.50
(1:34.76)

2 27 LOESCH Claudia AUT
LW11

Int 1: 6.45 (3) I1-I2: 34.47 (1) (0.14) Sp1: 60.26 (3)
(5.50) (29.43)

Int 2: 40.92 (2) I2-I3: 21.20 (4) (0.02)   
(34.93) (18.10)

Int 3: 1:02.12 (2) I3-Fin: 50.00 (4) (0.17)   
(53.03) (42.68)

Fin: 1:52.12 (2)  (0.95) Avg: 76.7320.25
(1:35.71)

3 26 MURAOKA Momoka JPN
LW10-2

Int 1: 6.43 (1) I1-I2: 36.21 (4) (0.00) Sp1: 56.26 (7)
(5.36) (30.19)

Int 2: 42.64 (4) I2-I3: 22.14 (7) (0.64)   
(35.55) (18.47)

Int 3: 1:04.78 (4) I3-Fin: 50.47 (2) (1.16)   
(54.02) (42.08)

Fin: 1:55.25 (3)  (1.34) Avg: 76.4228.45
(1:36.10)

4 31 FORSTER Anna-Lena GER
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.45 (5) I1-I2: 34.09 (3) (0.26) Sp1: 59.96 (5)
(5.62) (29.71)

Int 2: 40.54 (3) I2-I3: 21.00 (6) (0.42)   
(35.33) (18.31)

Int 3: 1:01.54 (3) I3-Fin: 48.89 (3) (0.78)   
(53.64) (42.62)

Fin: 1:50.43 (4)  (1.50) Avg: 76.2931.79
(1:36.26)

5 28 STEPHENS Laurie USA
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.60 (6) I1-I2: 34.74 (5) (0.39) Sp1: 63.94 (1)
(5.75) (30.28)

Int 2: 41.34 (5) I2-I3: 20.88 (5) (1.12)   
(36.03) (18.20)

Int 3: 1:02.22 (5) I3-Fin: 49.04 (5) (1.37)   
(54.23) (42.75)

Fin: 1:51.26 (5)  (2.22) Avg: 75.7346.70
(1:36.98)

6 30 VICTOR Stephani SUI
LW12-2

Int 1: 6.65 (7) I1-I2: 36.13 (6) (0.46) Sp1: 61.83 (2)
(5.82) (31.62)

Int 2: 42.78 (6) I2-I3: 20.39 (2) (2.53)   
(37.44) (17.84)

Int 3: 1:03.17 (6) I3-Fin: 51.11 (6) (2.42)   
(55.28) (44.73)

Fin: 1:54.28 (6)  (5.25) Avg: 73.43107.09
(1:40.01)

7 29 van IMPELEN Linda NED
LW11

Int 1: 6.55 (4) I1-I2: 38.34 (7) (0.23) Sp1: 59.98 (4)
(5.59) (32.73)

Int 2: 44.89 (7) I2-I3: 20.64 (1) (3.41)   
(38.32) (17.62)

Int 3: 1:05.53 (7) I3-Fin: 54.93 (7) (3.08)   
(55.94) (46.89)

Fin: 2:00.46 (7)  (8.07) Avg: 71.42160.10
(1:42.83)

NOTE

Intermediate Time Positions: Int. 1 = Intermediate 1 Int. 2 = Intermediate 2 Int. 3 = Intermediate 3

Speed Measurement Positions: Sp. 1 = Speed 1

Times shown on this report are ‘Real Times’. Times below the real times in brackets are ‘Calculated Times’

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in meters Fin Finish Int Intermediate

Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Women's Super-G, Visually Impaired
여자 슈퍼대회전, 시각 장애

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석

Number of Competitors: 11, Number of NPCs: 8

Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

1 KNIGHT Millie GBR
B2

Int 1: 5.51 (1) I1-I2: 33.31 (2) (0.00) Sp1: 66.21 (3)
(4.85) (29.34)

Int 2: 38.82 (2) I2-I3: 18.37 (2) (0.35)   
(34.19) (16.18)

Int 3: 57.19 (2) I3-Fin: 49.25 (3) (0.48)   
(50.37) (43.39)

Fin: 1:46.44 (2)  (3.59) Avg: 78.3378.11
(1:33.76)

2 FITZPATRICK Menna GBR
B2

Int 1: 5.69 (3) I1-I2: 33.74 (3) (0.16) Sp1: 61.84 (6)
(5.01) (29.72)

Int 2: 39.43 (3) I2-I3: 19.23 (3) (0.89)   
(34.73) (16.94)

Int 3: 58.66 (3) I3-Fin: 48.67 (2) (1.78)   
(51.67) (42.87)

Fin: 1:47.33 (3)  (4.37) Avg: 77.6894.30
(1:34.54)

3 FARKASOVA Henrieta SVK
B3

Int 1: 5.75 (9) I1-I2: 31.20 (1) (0.41) Sp1: 71.15 (1)
(5.26) (28.58)

Int 2: 36.95 (1) I2-I3: 17.52 (1) (0.00)   
(33.84) (16.05)

Int 3: 54.47 (1) I3-Fin: 43.97 (1) (0.00)   
(49.89) (40.28)

Fin: 1:38.44 (1)  (0.00) Avg: 81.45
(1:30.17)

4 RISTAU Noemi Ewa GER
B2

Int 1: 5.73 (5) I1-I2: 34.26 (5) (0.19) Sp1: 51.50 (11)
(5.04) (30.18)

Int 2: 39.99 (5) I2-I3: 21.00 (10) (1.38)   
(35.22) (18.50)

Int 3: 1:00.99 (7) I3-Fin: 51.50 (7) (3.83)   
(53.72) (45.37)

Fin: 1:52.49 (7)  (8.92) Avg: 74.11183.64
(1:39.09)

5 PERRINE Melissa AUS
B2

Int 1: 5.86 (7) I1-I2: 34.54 (6) (0.31) Sp1: 62.89 (4)
(5.16) (30.42)

Int 2: 40.40 (6) I2-I3: 19.50 (5) (1.74)   
(35.58) (17.18)

Int 3: 59.90 (5) I3-Fin: 50.17 (5) (2.87)   
(52.76) (44.20)

Fin: 1:50.07 (5)  (6.79) Avg: 75.74142.86
(1:36.96)

6 SANA Eleonor BEL
B2

Int 1: 5.70 (4) I1-I2: 33.77 (4) (0.17) Sp1: 66.29 (2)
(5.02) (29.74)

Int 2: 39.47 (4) I2-I3: 19.43 (4) (0.92)   
(34.76) (17.12)

Int 3: 58.90 (4) I3-Fin: 50.08 (4) (1.99)   
(51.88) (44.12)

Fin: 1:48.98 (4)  (5.83) Avg: 76.50123.89
(1:36.00)

7 UMSTEAD Danelle USA
B2

Int 1: 5.90 (8) I1-I2: 35.32 (8) (0.34) Sp1: 57.88 (10)
(5.19) (31.12)

Int 2: 41.22 (8) I2-I3: 20.63 (8) (2.47)   
(36.31) (18.17)

Int 3: 1:01.85 (8) I3-Fin: 50.44 (6) (4.59)   
(54.48) (44.43)

Fin: 1:52.29 (6)  (8.74) Avg: 74.25180.26
(1:38.91)

8 PESKOVA Anna CZE
B2

Int 1: 5.59 (2) I1-I2: 38.40 (11) (0.07) Sp1: 59.12 (9)
(4.92) (33.83)

Int 2: 43.99 (11) I2-I3: 22.15 (11) (4.91)   
(38.75) (19.51)

Int 3: 1:06.14 (11) I3-Fin: 56.19 (11) (8.37)   
(58.26) (49.50)

Fin: 2:02.33 (11)  (17.59) Avg: 68.15333.00
(1:47.76)

9 MANNELLA Staci USA
B3

Int 1: 6.17 (11) I1-I2: 35.21 (10) (0.80) Sp1: 59.47 (8)
(5.65) (32.25)

Int 2: 41.38 (10) I2-I3: 19.94 (9) (4.06)   
(37.90) (18.26)

Int 3: 1:01.32 (10) I3-Fin: 52.50 (10) (6.27)   
(56.16) (48.09)

Fin: 1:53.82 (10)  (14.08) Avg: 70.45275.52
(1:44.25)
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Women's Super-G, Visually Impaired
여자 슈퍼대회전, 시각 장애

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석

Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

10 YANG Jae Rim KOR
B2

Int 1: 6.00 (10) I1-I2: 35.87 (9) (0.43) Sp1: 62.55 (5)
(5.28) (31.60)

Int 2: 41.87 (9) I2-I3: 20.52 (7) (3.04)   
(36.88) (18.07)

Int 3: 1:02.39 (9) I3-Fin: 54.57 (9) (5.06)   
(54.95) (48.08)

Fin: 1:56.96 (9)  (12.86) Avg: 71.28254.63
(1:43.03)

11 GALLAGHER Kelly GBR
B3

Int 1: 5.61 (6) I1-I2: 33.54 (7) (0.28) Sp1: 61.64 (7)
(5.13) (30.73)

Int 2: 39.15 (7) I2-I3: 19.32 (6) (2.02)   
(35.86) (17.69)

Int 3: 58.47 (6) I3-Fin: 50.43 (8) (3.66)   
(53.55) (46.20)

Fin: 1:48.90 (8)  (9.58) Avg: 73.62195.92
(1:39.75)

NOTE

Intermediate Time Positions: Int. 1 = Intermediate 1 Int. 2 = Intermediate 2 Int. 3 = Intermediate 3

Speed Measurement Positions: Sp. 1 = Speed 1

Times shown on this report are ‘Real Times’. Times below the real times in brackets are ‘Calculated Times’

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in meters Fin Finish Int Intermediate

Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Women's Super-G, Standing
여자 슈퍼대회전, 입식

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석

Number of Competitors: 14, Number of NPCs: 8

Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

12 JOCHEMSEN Anna NED
LW2

Int 1: 6.25 (2) I1-I2: 33.81 (7) (0.02) Sp1: 60.46 (10)
(5.71) (30.90)

Int 2: 40.06 (7) I2-I3: 20.81 (9) (2.09)   
(36.61) (19.03)

Int 3: 1:00.87 (7) I3-Fin: 48.42 (6) (4.18)   
(55.64) (44.26)

Fin: 1:49.29 (6)  (7.07) Avg: 73.51144.37
(1:39.90)

13 PAPULOVA Mariia NPA
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 6.05 (8) I1-I2: 29.91 (4) (0.36) Sp1: 72.87 (3)
(6.05) (29.91)

Int 2: 35.96 (4) I2-I3: 18.08 (5) (1.44)   
(35.96) (18.08)

Int 3: 54.04 (5) I3-Fin: 43.07 (5) (2.58)   
(54.04) (43.07)

Fin: 1:37.11 (5)  (4.28) Avg: 75.6389.91
(1:37.11)

14 BOCHET Marie FRA
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 6.02 (7) I1-I2: 28.66 (2) (0.33) Sp1: 75.45 (2)
(6.02) (28.66)

Int 2: 34.68 (2) I2-I3: 17.09 (2) (0.16)   
(34.68) (17.09)

Int 3: 51.77 (2) I3-Fin: 41.06 (1) (0.31)   
(51.77) (41.06)

Fin: 1:32.83 (1)  (0.00) Avg: 79.11
(1:32.83)

15 RAMSAY Alana CAN
LW9-2

Int 1: 6.14 (3) I1-I2: 31.57 (3) (0.07) Sp1: 68.91 (5)
(5.76) (29.65)

Int 2: 37.71 (3) I2-I3: 18.70 (3) (0.89)   
(35.41) (17.56)

Int 3: 56.41 (3) I3-Fin: 44.97 (3) (1.51)   
(52.97) (42.23)

Fin: 1:41.38 (3)  (2.37) Avg: 77.1450.79
(1:35.20)

16 JEPSEN Mollie CAN
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 5.91 (6) I1-I2: 30.24 (6) (0.22) Sp1: 71.65 (4)
(5.91) (30.24)

Int 2: 36.15 (6) I2-I3: 17.64 (4) (1.63)   
(36.15) (17.64)

Int 3: 53.79 (4) I3-Fin: 42.43 (4) (2.33)   
(53.79) (42.43)

Fin: 1:36.22 (4)  (3.39) Avg: 76.3371.87
(1:36.22)

17 KUNKEL Ally USA
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 6.14 (11) I1-I2: 31.48 (10) (0.45) Sp1: 67.80 (6)
(6.14) (31.48)

Int 2: 37.62 (10) I2-I3: 18.26 (6) (3.10)   
(37.62) (18.26)

Int 3: 55.88 (8) I3-Fin: 44.86 (7) (4.42)   
(55.88) (44.86)

Fin: 1:40.74 (7)  (7.91) Avg: 72.90160.18
(1:40.74)

18 LATIMER Erin CAN
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 6.18 (12) I1-I2: 31.20 (9) (0.49) Sp1: 64.86 (7)
(6.18) (31.20)

Int 2: 37.38 (9) I2-I3: 19.23 (10) (2.86)   
(37.38) (19.23)

Int 3: 56.61 (10) I3-Fin: 46.52 (9) (5.15)   
(56.61) (46.52)

Fin: 1:43.13 (9)  (10.30) Avg: 71.21203.74
(1:43.13)

19 JALLEN Stephanie USA
LW9-1

Int 1: 6.49 (1) I1-I2: 36.43 (11) (0.00) Sp1: 60.45 (11)
(5.69) (31.94)

Int 2: 42.92 (11) I2-I3: 22.47 (12) (3.11)   
(37.63) (19.70)

Int 3: 1:05.39 (12) I3-Fin: 53.57 (10) (5.87)   
(57.33) (46.97)

Fin: 1:58.96 (10)  (11.47) Avg: 70.41224.34
(1:44.30)

20 ROTHFUSS Andrea GER
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 6.07 (9) I1-I2: 28.45 (1) (0.38) Sp1: 79.87 (1)
(6.07) (28.45)

Int 2: 34.52 (1) I2-I3: 16.94 (1) (0.00)   
(34.52) (16.94)

Int 3: 51.46 (1) I3-Fin: 41.64 (2) (0.00)   
(51.46) (41.64)

Fin: 1:33.10 (2)  (0.27) Avg: 78.885.92
(1:33.10)

11 MAR 2018 / Jeongseon Alpine Centre (KOR) / 6940

Report Created SUN 11 MAR 2018 14:10ALPWSG------09110-----FNL-000100--_77B 1.0 Page 1/2



Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Women's Super-G, Standing
여자 슈퍼대회전, 입식

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석

Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

21 SMARZOVA Petra SVK
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 6.28 I1-I2: Sp1:
(6.28)

Int 2: I2-Fin:   

Int 3:    

Fin: DNF  Avg:

22 HONDO Ammi JPN
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 6.25 I1-I2: Sp1:
(6.25)

Int 2: I2-Fin:   

Int 3:    

Fin: DNF  Avg:

23 PEMBLE Mel CAN
LW9-2

Int 1: 6.51 (10) I1-I2: 34.38 (12) (0.42) Sp1: 64.05 (8)
(6.11) (32.28)

Int 2: 40.89 (12) I2-I3: 20.08 (8) (3.87)   
(38.39) (18.86)

Int 3: 1:00.97 (11) I3-Fin: 50.45 (11) (5.79)   
(57.25) (47.38)

Fin: 1:51.42 (11)  (11.80) Avg: 70.19230.07
(1:44.63)

24 SCHWARTZ Melanie USA
LW2

Int 1: 6.42 (4) I1-I2: 33.85 (8) (0.17) Sp1: 56.91 (12)
(5.86) (30.95)

Int 2: 40.27 (8) I2-I3: 21.54 (11) (2.29)   
(36.81) (19.69)

Int 3: 1:01.81 (9) I3-Fin: 50.62 (8) (5.04)   
(56.50) (46.27)

Fin: 1:52.43 (8)  (9.94) Avg: 71.46197.31
(1:42.77)

25 TURGEON Frederique CAN
LW2

Int 1: 6.45 I1-I2: 32.96 (5) Sp1: 63.58 (9)
(5.89) (30.13)

Int 2: 39.41 I2-Fin: 20.46 (7)   
(36.02) (18.70)

Int 3: 59.87    
(54.72)

Fin: DNF  Avg:

NOTE

Intermediate Time Positions: Int. 1 = Intermediate 1 Int. 2 = Intermediate 2 Int. 3 = Intermediate 3

Speed Measurement Positions: Sp. 1 = Speed 1

Times shown on this report are ‘Real Times’. Times below the real times in brackets are ‘Calculated Times’

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in meters Fin Finish Int Intermediate

Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

SUN 11 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Women's Super-G, Sitting
여자 슈퍼대회전, 좌식

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석

Number of Competitors: 8, Number of NPCs: 7

Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

26 MURAOKA Momoka JPN
LW10-2

Int 1: 6.43 (1) I1-I2: 36.21 (4) (0.00) Sp1: 56.26 (7)
(5.36) (30.19)

Int 2: 42.64 (4) I2-I3: 22.14 (7) (0.64)   
(35.55) (18.47)

Int 3: 1:04.78 (4) I3-Fin: 50.47 (2) (1.16)   
(54.02) (42.08)

Fin: 1:55.25 (3)  (1.34) Avg: 76.4228.45
(1:36.10)

27 LOESCH Claudia AUT
LW11

Int 1: 6.45 (3) I1-I2: 34.47 (1) (0.14) Sp1: 60.26 (3)
(5.50) (29.43)

Int 2: 40.92 (2) I2-I3: 21.20 (4) (0.02)   
(34.93) (18.10)

Int 3: 1:02.12 (2) I3-Fin: 50.00 (4) (0.17)   
(53.03) (42.68)

Fin: 1:52.12 (2)  (0.95) Avg: 76.7320.25
(1:35.71)

28 STEPHENS Laurie USA
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.60 (7) I1-I2: 34.74 (5) (0.39) Sp1: 63.94 (1)
(5.75) (30.28)

Int 2: 41.34 (5) I2-I3: 20.88 (5) (1.12)   
(36.03) (18.20)

Int 3: 1:02.22 (5) I3-Fin: 49.04 (5) (1.37)   
(54.23) (42.75)

Fin: 1:51.26 (5)  (2.22) Avg: 75.7346.70
(1:36.98)

29 van IMPELEN Linda NED
LW11

Int 1: 6.55 (4) I1-I2: 38.34 (7) (0.23) Sp1: 59.98 (4)
(5.59) (32.73)

Int 2: 44.89 (7) I2-I3: 20.64 (1) (3.41)   
(38.32) (17.62)

Int 3: 1:05.53 (7) I3-Fin: 54.93 (7) (3.08)   
(55.94) (46.89)

Fin: 2:00.46 (7)  (8.07) Avg: 71.42160.10
(1:42.83)

30 VICTOR Stephani SUI
LW12-2

Int 1: 6.65 (8) I1-I2: 36.13 (6) (0.46) Sp1: 61.83 (2)
(5.82) (31.62)

Int 2: 42.78 (6) I2-I3: 20.39 (2) (2.53)   
(37.44) (17.84)

Int 3: 1:03.17 (6) I3-Fin: 51.11 (6) (2.42)   
(55.28) (44.73)

Fin: 1:54.28 (6)  (5.25) Avg: 73.43107.09
(1:40.01)

31 FORSTER Anna-Lena GER
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.45 (5) I1-I2: 34.09 (3) (0.26) Sp1: 59.96 (5)
(5.62) (29.71)

Int 2: 40.54 (3) I2-I3: 21.00 (6) (0.42)   
(35.33) (18.31)

Int 3: 1:01.54 (3) I3-Fin: 48.89 (3) (0.78)   
(53.64) (42.62)

Fin: 1:50.43 (4)  (1.50) Avg: 76.2931.79
(1:36.26)

32 SCHAFFELHUBER Anna GER
LW10-2

Int 1: 6.45 (2) I1-I2: 35.42 (2) (0.01) Sp1: 58.08 (6)
(5.37) (29.54)

Int 2: 41.87 (1) I2-I3: 21.52 (3) (0.00)   
(34.91) (17.95)

Int 3: 1:03.39 (1) I3-Fin: 50.25 (1) (0.00)   
(52.86) (41.90)

Fin: 1:53.64 (1)  (0.00) Avg: 77.50
(1:34.76)

33 PENDERGAST Victoria AUS
LW12-1

Int 1: 6.59 I1-I2: Sp1:
(5.74)

Int 2: I2-Fin:   

Int 3:    

Fin: DNF  Avg:

NOTE

Intermediate Time Positions: Int. 1 = Intermediate 1 Int. 2 = Intermediate 2 Int. 3 = Intermediate 3

Speed Measurement Positions: Sp. 1 = Speed 1

Times shown on this report are ‘Real Times’. Times below the real times in brackets are ‘Calculated Times’

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in meters Fin Finish Int Intermediate

Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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SUN 11 MAR
 

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Women's Super-G, Visually Impaired
여자 슈퍼대회전, 시각 장애

Medallists

메달리스트

Medal Name NPC

GOLD FARKASOVA Henrieta SVK - Slovakia

Guide: SUBRTOVA Natalia

SILVER KNIGHT Millie GBR - Great Britain

Guide: WILD Brett

BRONZE FITZPATRICK Menna GBR - Great Britain

Guide: KEHOE Jennifer
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SUN 11 MAR
 

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Women's Super-G, Standing
여자 슈퍼대회전, 입식

Medallists

메달리스트

Medal Name NPC

GOLD BOCHET Marie FRA - France

SILVER ROTHFUSS Andrea GER - Germany

BRONZE RAMSAY Alana CAN - Canada
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SUN 11 MAR
 

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Women's Super-G, Sitting
여자 슈퍼대회전, 좌식

Medallists

메달리스트

Medal Name NPC

GOLD SCHAFFELHUBER Anna GER - Germany

SILVER LOESCH Claudia AUT - Austria

BRONZE MURAOKA Momoka JPN - Japan
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